ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE: 9114

INSTITUTION NAME: JPS SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
9114-M-1-4294 SYED ALI ABID S. ALI AZAM
9114-M-1-4295 MUHAMMAD ALI UMAIR BUTT
9114-M-1-4296 FAKHAR ABBAS SAGHEER ALI

9114-M-1-4297
9114-M-1-4298
9114-M-1-4299
9114-M-2-4300
9114-M-2-4301
9114-M-2-4302
9114-M-2-4303
9114-M-2-4304
9114-M-2-4306
9114-M-2-4308
9114-M-2-4310
9114-M-2-4313
9114-M-3-4305
9114-M-3-4307
9114-M-3-4311
9114-M-4-3712
9114-M-4-4312
9114-M-6-4309
9114-M-6-4321

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA
AROOB FATIMA

M. ASHIR ZAHID
SAAD AHMAD
ESHAL FATIMA
MUHAMMAD RAZA
HADEED ZAIDI
AWARISH IMRAN
MANAHIL BILAL
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
IBRAHIM RAZA

M. ZAIN FAISAL
MUHAMMAD JAZIM
TALYA ALl

KAINAT ALI

ABDUR REHMAN
RASIB AMEER ALI
AHMER ZARYAB ALI
HAFSA ASIF

ZAHEER ABBAS
KAMRAN NAZEER
ZAHID IFTIKHAR

M. AHMAD

M. SIDDIQUE

IRFAN RAZA

M. NAJAF

M. IMRAN

M. BILAL

M. AKBAR

IRFAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
KHURRAM SHAHZAD
ALl KHALID

ALl AMJAD

ASIF AKRAM

AMEER ALI

M. KHALID

ASIF AKRAM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
90
90

49
48
52
48
48
48
44
29
48
48
37
18
48
40
48
55
55
53
52
53
35
38

TOTAL

81.67%
80.00%
86.67%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%
48.33%
80.00%
80.00%
61.67%
30.00%
80.00%
66.67%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
70.67%
69.33%
70.67%
38.89%
42.22%
22
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